Edition 7 Issue 2
TP SERIES
SKY-SK-E-03-2015
Specialist in Fluid Transfer
致力于流体输送
This manual contains warnings and caution.
本手册包含警告和注意事项
READ AND RETAIN FOR REFERENCE

TP50-PAET-OBO
Air Chamber空气室 OTHERS其他
How to Order如何命名
The model number of all surge dampeners consists of six alphanumeric clusters. These designate
product type,  size and material, and inlet/outlet type.
所有稳压罐的型号由六个字母或数字集群组成。这些指定产品类型、尺寸和材料以及进出口类型。
Please refer to the charts below for an example of model number TP50-PAET-0B0. This is a plastic
dampener, 2" size, polypropylene fluid chamber,aluminium air chamber, teflon/santoprene
diaphragm, and BSPT thread.
关于型号TP50-PAET-0B0的示例，请参考下表。这是一个塑料稳压罐，2寸，聚丙烯流体室，铝空气室，聚四氟
乙烯/三道橡胶隔膜和BSPT内螺纹。
NE — Neoprene 氯丁橡胶
EE — Santoprene 三道橡胶
ET — Teflon/Santoprene 特氟龙/三道橡胶
NT —Teflon/Neoprene 特氟龙/氯丁橡胶
BN — Buna 丁腈橡胶
VT — Viton 氟橡胶
DIAPHRAGM膜片
Skylink  Fluid  Technology SKY-SK-E-03
5SKY-SK-E-03 Skylink  Fluid  Technology
3.2  Chemical Properties 化学特性
SECTION 3
Materials材质 Chemical Properties化学特性
Virgin PTFE